

---

## **PACHET CORNIER SI PANOU BORD**

I.D.: 44686277

---

Data publicarii	26.11.19	Coduri CPV	44330000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.242,00 RON - 9.242,00 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE PROFIL LBC 60\*40\*3 ML 360 13.21 4755.6 PROFIL LBC 30\*30\*2 ML 150 5.4 810 PANOU BORD ZN 2000\*2500 BUC 50 63.1 3155 PANOU BORD ECO 2000\*2500 BUC 10 52.14 521.4

---